
TOWN OF NORTH SMITHFIELD 
 

2026 PROBATE COURT SESSIONS 
 

NORTH SMITHFIELD TOWN HALL, COUNCIL CHAMBERS 
83 GREEN STREET 

 
1:00 P.M. 1st Wednesday of every month  

 
             
                 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
                 Wednesday, February 4, 2026   
                 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
                 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
                 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 
                 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
                 Wednesday, July 1, 2026 
                 Wednesday, August 5, 2026                           
                 Wednesday, September 2, 2026 
                 Wednesday, October 7, 2026 
                 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
                 Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
 
 


